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Realty Consultants
 1400 6th Ave.

Huntington, WV 25701 Jim Weiler, BrokerAll Listings — Virtual Tours

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

 www.wvhometour.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

(304) 525-2300
Scan with Smart Phone

William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

Richelle Eddy Walters

304-617-7851
www.WVHomeTour.com

Licensed in Ohio & WV

George “Hank”
Wright

Scan with 
Smart Phone304-208-4402

Ken 
Gainer

304 360-3000

ABR, CRS, GRI

www.kengainer.com 
kengainer@remax.net

Dawn  Aldridge-Green
ABR, CRS, GRI

OH - WV

Email: dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net

(304)(304)638-8131638-8131
Virtual Tours @: www.dawngreenrealtor.com

Scottown

One Owner. Larger than it appears. 
Corner lot (0.25 acre), 3 BR, 1 
BA, HW floors, basement (unfin-
ished), detached garage. #118419 
$56,500

1.93 Level Acres. Commercial Bldg (4,800 sq.ft.), 
2 HVAC units, loading dock, 1900’s Farm House 
(3 BR, 1 BA) w/Gorgeous mantles. House needs 
work. Prime location. Excellent opportunity for 
business or development. $247,000
Lavalette

Privacy galore surrounds you-Wooded 
w/perennial landscaping & fruit trees 
- 2.6 Acres. Quality & Unique features 
throughout. 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car det. garage 
w/area above for studio, apart or office, 
outbldgs & gazebo. #131241 $219,000

Proctorville/Rome Area SE Hills

Great SE Hills Lot. Over 1/4 Acre. 
House could face Roland Park Dr. or 
Berkeley Place. Come built your Dream 
Home. #130572 $44,900

Southside

Lots of potential. 3 BR 1.5 BA home on 
2 lots. Rehab house and have lovely side 
yard or built new house on vacant lot. 
Being sold “As Is” for estate. #131439 
$89,900

Hurricane

Great 1 floor plan, 3 BR, 2 BA only 
mins to I-64 & convenient to every-
thing. Bsmt could be 2nd living quarters 
if BA is installed. Fenced back yard. 
First American Home Warranty offered. 
#130781 $139,900

West 8th Ave

COMMERCIAL. Almost 10,000 sq.ft. + 
off-street parking. Paint booth & truck 
scales. Easy to reconfigure. #131412 
$175,000

Buena Vista Drive

Lg Master Suite sets off this 4 BR, 3 BA home. 
New metal roof, 2 car garage, fin. lower level. 
#131157 $139,000

St. James Condo

2 BR, 2 BA in St. James downtown. Fitness 
center available. Parking in adjacent garage. 
Lg kitchen w/granite counter tops. #131683

Southside

1st floor den w/frpl, 3 BR + an office, pri-
vate back yard, newer roof & det. garage. 
#130471 $174,900

For Sale Or Lease

3,800 sq.ft. doctors office w/20+ parking 
spaces, lg reception & staff area. Newer 
heat & air. #129236 $310,000

Oakview Heights, Kenova

One floor plan. Den w/stove, lg kitchen, 2 
BR, 1.5 BA on large lot. #127733 $99,000

St. Andrews Dr., B’ville

Beautiful hill top bldg lot in Deer Creek Subd. 
4.1 Acres, wooded, restricted. Ready for 
Spring building season. #131843 $189,000

Great location on Shockey Drive (Close 
to Htgn Art Galleries) Apx. 1/3 Acre lot w/
public water & sewer. #131905 $23,000

3 BR w/new windows, garage, fenced yard on 
dble lot. Handicap accessible. Bsmt could be 
man cave or den. Storage! #131838 $84,900

Kenova

Beautiful home in private setting. Lots of living 
space & natural light. Huge owners suite + 4 BR. 
Zoned H/A. Oversized 2 car garage w/heated drive. 
Convenient to hospital & I-64. #132034 $369,000

Ritter Blvd.

Southside

New Listing

Adorable 3 BR ranch w/huge bsmt (could be 
4th BR). New kitchen, roof, cathedral ceilings, 
carport & det. garage. #131285 $129,900

KenovaGorgeous Kitchen

Contemporary on apx. 3/4 acre w/view of 
skyline. 4 BR, 4 BA w/guest BR on lower level. 
Screened porch, workshop & oversized 2 car 
garage. #131867 $395,000

SE Hills

22+ Acres in Kenova! Hunting, camping or 
live in a private setting. Timber value also. 
Priced to sell at $37,500. #131816

Kenova

New Listing

New Listing

New Listing New ListingNew Price
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429-SOLD
1-800-929-3723
www.GARHomeSearch.com

(7653)

A Division of Maddox LLC
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
• 5 car att. garage & 1 car storage garage 
with loft
• Central vac
• Inter-room & outdoor sound system
• Custom marble wet bar
• Viking 6 burner stove w/dual oven & grill, 
extra lg SubZero refrigerator, pot filler
• Master BA w/heated floors, heated towel 
racks, heated Bidet toilet seat, steam 
shower w/body jets
• Exotic Hardwood floors
• Coffered ceiling in kitchen & breakfast rm



Saddlecreeke Plantation is Cabell County’s premier community. Nestled in a  
convenient, peaceful and gated hilltop community, you are just minutes from both 
Charleston and Huntington. This “park-like” atmosphere attracts neighboring  
families and individuals for evening strolls and bike rides to enjoy the 3 miles of road 
frontage, the nature trails, and majestic views.

Your children will have nature at their doorstep and plenty of others to play with as we are  
beginning to grow and attract young families. You have the choice of either Cabell County or 
Mason County Schools since the property lies in both and their bus routes end at the entrance to 
Saddlecreeke Plantation.

This community offers generous 2-6 acre estate size lots ranging from $45,000 to $85,000. It also 
includes all underground utilities, a paved and scenic road with abundant street lighting and a 
stunning stacked stone and wrought iron gate that makes you feel safe, secure and right at home 
from the moment you pass through it.

Featured Property



 1400 6th Ave. • Huntington, WV 25701
Each Office Independently Owned and OperatedJim Weiler, Broker

Welcome home to your new way of life, enjoy!

RE/MAX Realty Consultants

Featured Property

T                he Imperial House is a community of  garden style 
            residences, offering the best of  home ownership without 
the time-consuming yard work, snow removal & exterior 
painting. You will be free to enjoy amenities such as a walk in 
Ritter Park, the fitness center or the swimming pool. You can 
get to know your neighbors and enjoy a carefree lifestyle with 
all the amenities and services of  condominium ownership.

Features

IMPERIAL HOUSE
CONDOMINIUM

933 Twelfth Avenue Huntington, WV

Near Ritter Park and YMCA
Beautiful Lobby
Cardio and Weight Training Facility
Swimming Pool
Heavily Landscaped Grounds
Privacy Fence
Community Patio Area
Intercom from Vestibule to each Residence
Limited Access Building
Garage Parking w/Electric Door Openers
Professional Property Management
Building Structure Insurance
Trash Chute with Trash Removal
Snow Removal
Lawn and Landscape Maintenance
Exterior Building Repair & Maintenance
Gated Parking w/Electric Gate Openers

Now offering $11,000 in free 
upgrades in a 2 BR residence, or 

$7,000 in a 1 BR residence. 

Financing Available including down 
payment assistance, and we pay closing costs!

Judy C. Burton
Realtor®

304-697-8019
judyburton@remax.net

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Realtor®

kengainer@remax.net 
www.kengainer.com

For Your Private Tour, 
Call Today!

Mon., Wed., Fri. 1-5 p.m.  
Sun. 2-4 p.m.

Anytime by Appointment
www.imperialhouse.biz

Two Bedroom
Apx. 1190 square feet, Private Balcony,  
2 BR, 2 BA, Living Room, Dining Area, 

Kitchen with Island Breakfast Bar

One Bedroom
Apx. 770 square feet, Private Balcony, 

1 BR, 1 BA, Living Room, Dining Area, 
Kitchen with Breakfast Bar
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  Ryan L. Buck 304-654-1343
REALTOR®

S
Smith Realty Co., Inc

1253 Third Avenue, Huntington, WV     J. Roger Smith, Broker

R

SE Hills home with 3, BR, 1 BA & 1,200 
sq.ft. of living space plus lg bsmt. The liv-
ing room w/frpl opens to the dining room. 
Features a white kitchen & HW floors. Nice 
back yard w/lg deck. (130397) $119,900

Beautiful South-
side brick home 
really close to 
the Med school 
& hospital. 
Brand new 
kitchen w/new 
appliances & 
granite counter 
tops. New paint 
and flooring. 

Nice woodwork, central H/A, finished attic, 
3 BR, 1.5 BA & unfin. bsmt. Delightful front 
porch. Adjoining corner lot available for 
add’l price. (130481) $132,000

Charming 3 BR, 2.5 BA Southside Cottage 
w/custom archways, gas log frpl, DR w/HW 
flooring, & Inground pool surrounded by a 
privacy fence. Kitchen features stainless ap-
pliances and breakfast nook. 1 car det. garage 
and off-street parking. (129464) $138,000

Southside Triplex - Great Investment Op-
portunity. Within walking distance to MED 
school & hospital. Tenants pay all utilities ex-
cept garbage. All units are 2 BR, 1 BA with a 
utility room, LR & eat-in kitchen. Great Rental 
History! Off-street parking. (131611) $99,500

Get the Best Bang 
for your BUCK

Wayne - Cute all brick 3 BR home. Lots 
of updates in 2009 including roof, H & 
A, insulation, kitchen, waterline, elec-
tric & more! Great back yard and alley 
access. Move-in Ready! Make an offer! 
(131953) $91,500

“Serving your lender, realtor & neighbors”

• Title Searches
• Title Insurance
• Real Estate Closings

Authorized Agents for First American Title Insurance 
and Old Republic Title Insurance Company

Attorney Owned & Managed

www.bestitle.com

1426 Sixth Avenue
Huntington, WV 25701

304-522-8485



    

525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS
2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker

www.RussellRealtyWV.com

Richard Napier  360-3007 52 Acres

BUFFALO CREEK Area 
Building w/3 Units. 2 
upper level with 3 BR, 1 
BA each & each rented 
for $650. Lower level is 
owner use or rent for 3rd 
income. City water, fruit 
trees. Nice woodlands. 
$159,500

LAVALETTE Area  Nice property near Lavalette. 
home has 3 BR, LR, kitchen, DR, BA w/laundry, front 
porch, carport & chain link fencing all around corner 
double lot. New lg 2 car garage w/side entry. All 
furnishings stay. Seller says new CH&A. $69,500

ACREAGE • ACREAGE • ACREAGE • ACREAGE • ACREAGE • ACREAGE

NEW

SOUTHSIDE Brick home near Ritter Park. Front 
porch w/swing invites you into this traditional 
home. Wood floors & fireplaces. The kitchen has 
appliances & dishwasher. Nice high ceilings. 
$118,500

3 BR, 2 BA

reduced

IDLE ACRES - Only 5 mins to I-64 from this 
country property. Newly decorated interior. View 
the woodlands from your back deck. Fenced yard 
& storage bldg. On cul-de-sac. $50,000

3 BR, 1 BA

WESTMORELAND Popular Westmoreland 
property w/2 car block garage w/alley access. 
Spacious lg rooms ideal to live in or duplex. 
Fenced yard. $80,000

3 BR, 2 BA

KENOVA - Live here or invest here. New 
metal roof & windows. Gathering room has 
frpl. Includes 1 car garage w/interior access. 
Corner lot. $59,500

4 BR, 1 BA3 BR, 2 BA
docks creek, kenova Area Country living, 
city conveniences. LR, DR/Great Room w/fireplace, 
kitchen w/appliances + W/D. Fruit trees, AG pool. 2nd 
bldg could be add’l living quarters. $103,000

4+ Acres

3 BR, 1 BA
LAVALETTE Area - Live on one level and 
play in the lower level. Garage with interior 
access. Corner lot. Priced for your own 
decorating. $79,000

3 BR, 2 BA
DUNLOW Acreage - Nice large ranch on level 
ground w/lots of room for garden & recreation. LR, 
kitchen, dining area & laundry room, all on 1 floor. 
Storage area off carport. Newer roof. $90,000

37+ Acres 4 BR, 1 BA
WAYNE Area - Over 3,000 Sq.Ft. w/new metal 
roof. Some flooring in, but not finished. Country 
setting w/stream & trees. Just mins to East Lynn 
Lake for hunting, fishing & boating. $49,000

8.25 Acres

reduced

3 BR, 2 BA

CEREDO -
Like moving 
into a new 
house with 
contractor/
owner finish 
work. New 
kitchen, new 
bath, new hot 
water heater, 
new CH&A & 
Flooring. Lg 
back yard. A 
good place to 
start the New 
Year!! $79,500

NEW

WESTERN WAYNE COUNTY • WESTERN WAYNE COUNTY • WESTERN WAYNE COUNTY 

4 BR, 2 BA
hickory ridge Rt. 10 - Lg home on 
over half acre. Country setting w/apx. 2,500 
sq.ft. Kitchen w/all appliances. Gathering 
room w/frpl. $85,000

NEW

dunlow Area - Near Cabwaylingo State 
Park off Rt. 152 & convenient to church, 
school and recreation. Priced to sell at 
$49,500

19.5 Acres 3 BR, 1 BA

NEW

PENDING

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com
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Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave.

502 Solida Rd.

740-532-1035

740-377-2513

IRONTON

So. Point

www.mmrealty.biz

Brentwood Village Area, 
Chesapeake

Move-in Condition. Vacant & Ready 
for you! FR, formal DR, 2.5 BA, 
MBR w/BA & Balcony overlooking 
pool, kitchen, utility room, garage 
& fenced yard. Close to Huntington. 
$194,800 Call Dee @ 377-2650

1036 CR 14, South Point
Beautiful, Lg Victorian 4 BR, 2.5 
BA w/formal DR, office, custom 
kitchen & lg 2 car garage in a 
country setting. IG pool mins 
from Ashland/Htgn. $239,000 Call 
Mendy @ 479-2289

302 Solida Rd., S. Point
Truly a no maintenance home! Just 
had a new roof, windows & guttering 
installed. Private rear yard & ready for 
immediate occupancy. Convenient to 
everything in S. Point. $129,900 Call 
Ann @ 377-3369

6523 Co. Rd. 1, S. Point
Classy Traditional - Spacious lg 
rooms, formal living & dining rooms, 
nice FR, 2 car garage. Needs 
some TLC. Definitely worth a look. 
$139,900 Call Debby @ 646-5555

1109 S. 4th, Ironton
Totally remodeled spacious 4-5 
BR home w/newer heat & air. 
Lg fenced back yard. 25x30 det. 
garage. $89,900 Call Mendy @ 
479-2289

205 Washington, S. Point
3 BR brick ranch, HW floors, gas 
log frpl, covered deck, private 
yard w/outbldg on apx. .24 acre 
in village. Only $120,000 Call 
Alice @ 646-2514

2717 S. 4th St., Ironton
Extremely neat 2 BR Cottage w/lg 
GR on rear of the home. Nice 
fenced yard, level lot, concrete 
block garage & paved alley. 
$60,000 Call Alice @ 646-2514

506 N. Kenova Rd, S. Point
Exceptionally nice, located on .38 
acre in Village. This 4 BR, 3 BA 
features Poplar woodwork, HW floors, 
new SS appliances, 2 car att. garage 
+ 16x32 inground pool. $259,900 Call 
Dee @ 377-2650

New Listing

1922 Front St., Ironton
This 2 BR, 2 BA home has a beautiful 
view of the Ohio River. Home has 
room for expansion - lg yard & det. 
garage w/att. storage bldg. $109,000 
Call Mendy @ 479-2289

New Listing

Olde Farm Subd, S. Point
This 3 BR, 2 BA home is in an 
established subdivision. The home 
has been under construction & is 
being sold “As Is”. $82,000 Call 
Ann @ 377-3369

New Listing

Multi-Dwelling Apx. Bldg, 
S. Point - Investors Alert!

Nice Triplex, 2 BR - 1 BR units. Full 
occupancy, conveniently located in 
Village of S. Point. Good Income Stream. 
$135,000 Call Ann @ 377-3369

New Listing

2184 St. Rt. 93, Ironton
Country living just a little way out! 
Very spacious 3 BR home w/full 
bsmt & rec room. Big country-style 
kitchen. Newer HVAC. $95,000 
Call Debby @ 646-5555

627 High St., Coal Grove
Extremely nice total makeover on 
this 2 BR home. HW floors, French 
doors, lg porch. Within walking 
distance of restaurant, bank, 
grocery & much more. $109,000 
Call Alice @ 646-2514

2311 No. 2nd St.
Extremely comfortable 3 BR, 2 story 
on 2 lots in village of Hanging Rock. 
Spacious kitchen w/appliances 
included. 2 nice decks w/above-
ground pool, full bsmt w/gathering 
room. Centrally located. $99,000 
Call Alice @ 646-2514

Kitts Hill Area
Beautiful 5 BR, 2 BA home w/many 
unique features. Lighted cabinets, 
wood beams in LR/DR & MBR, lg GR 
in bsmt w/outside access to 2nd kitchen. 
16+ acres only 10 mins from Ironton. 
$289,900 Call Mendy @ 479-2289 

710 N. Kenova Rd., S. Point
Extremely well maintained 3 BR 
ranch. FR, eat-in kitchen plus formal 
DR. 1 car att. garage + workshop, 
all on just over 1/3 Acre in village. 
$133,900 Call Alice @ 646-2514

Price Reduced



304.523.2225

304.523.2227 Fax

831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, WV Broker

www.realty-ex.com

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Debbie 
Pappas 

304.633.1877

Mary  Walker
OH Broker

304.634.5299

Nathan
Childers

304.208.3247

Melanie 
Gleason

304.751.7367

Mary
Kelley

304.638.3791

Anne
Yon

304.417.0757

Jessie
White

304.544.1814

Dee
Heaberlin

304.208.7472

Tracey
Reynolds

304.633.2415

Wayne
Scott

304.544.8805

New
Agent

Com
in

g

Soo
n

New
Agent

Com
in

g

Soo
n

Britt
Gusak

304.939.9276

(130385) $1,199,500
 5 BR, 5.5 BA, 2 car garage
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130875) $315,000
 4 BR, 2 BA, Chancellor Hills
Call Debbie 304-633-1877

(131121) $1,999,500
 6 BR, 6 BA, 2 HBA

Call Anne 304-417-0757

(131589) $519,000
 16 Unit Apt. Bldg

Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130347) $595,000
6 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

(131077) $375,000
 5 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 car garage
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131171) $389,900
 Multi-purpose property

Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(130443) $269,000
 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 car garage
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130426) $249,000
 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 car garage
Call Mary W 304-634-5299

(131048) $124,000
 2 BR, 2.5 BA, Condo

Call Melanie 304-751-7367

(131740) $82,000
 3 BR, 1 BA, SS appliances
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130505) $159,900
 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage
Call Mary W 304-634-5299

(131790) $310,000
3 BR, w full & 2 half BA

Call Melanie 304-751-7367

(130946) $134,900
 3 BR, 2 BA, Tri-level home
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131434) $125,000
 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car garage
Call Mary W 304-634-5299

(131391) $92,000
 2 BR, 2.5 BA Brick Rancher
Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(131652) $79,900
 2 BR, 1 BA Ranch Home
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131558) $72,000
2 BR, 1 BA, SE Hills

Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(131539) $149,900
 Conveniently Located

Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(129444) $795,000
 3 bldgs & parking lot

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

(131204) $350,000
 High Traffic Area

Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130444) $295,000
 Great commercial location 
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130926) $195,000
 Great brick 4-plex

Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131573) $189,000
 Building For Sale Only

Call Melanie 304-751-7367

(131036) $85,000
 Triplex on corner lot

Call Nathan 304-208-3247

(131298) $650,000
 Includes 6 total lots

Call Melanie 304-751-7367

(130405) $37,500
 Great lot in private area

Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131142) $219,000
3 BR, 2.5 BA, new construction
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(130425) $219,000
 4 BR, 4 BA, Rustic Home
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(131858) $159,500
 3 BR, 2.5 BA

Call Mary W 304-634-5299

(131923) $139,900
 3 BR, 2 BA, E. Pea Ridge
Call Mary W 304-634-5299

(131972) $135,000
 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 Story

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

(131733) $285,000
 Apartment Building

Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(131880) $169,900
 Great Office Space

Call Mary K 304-638-3791

(131885) $168,500
 Great commercial space
Call Shane 304-634-5993

(129377) $249,000
 Huge Corner lot.

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

Mary Walker, OH Broker • William Dawson, KY Broker
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www.senecaridgetownhomes.com
304-416-0310

Call 
Andy Bowen

For More Details & Pricing

A Place To Call Home...

• Great Central Location
• Community Dog Park
• Private Drive
• 2 and 3 Bedroom Floor Plans

• Hardwood Floors
• Stainless Steel Appliances
• Soundproof & Energy Efficient
• Private Deck w/Wooded View
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rpelfrey@descofcu.org

503 State Street, 
Proctorville, OH 45669

740.886.2020

Robert Bonecutter, OH Broker
Member of 

WV Association of Realtors
National Association of Realtors

www.OHWVhomes.com

Robert 
Bonecutter      

304-544-0074

Charles & Isabelle
Bonecutter      

304-633-4489

Lois
Anders-Johnson

740-534-8067

New Agent
Call for Info
304-544-0074

Coming 
Soon

West End - 2 BR, 792 sq.ft. Fenced. 
Central H/A, Partial unfin. bsmt. 
#131191 $34,500

Ironton - 3 BR, 2 BA w/LR, formal DR w/
tray ceiling, kitchen, den, deck, garage. 
Over 1 Acre. #130199 $169,900

Wayne, WV - 5 BR, 2 BA in convenient 
location on quiet street. Att. garage 
currently living space. #131407 $63,250

Patriot - Private cottage retreat w/2 
BR, 1.5 BA on half acre. Vaulted ceiling 
& loft area. #131376 $90,000

S. Point - Newer 5 BR, 2 BA home in 
convenient location. Lg front porch & 
private rear deck. #131448 $129,900

Proctorville - 4 BR, 2 BA raised ranch 
on apx. 1 acre private lot. Handicap 
accessible w/wide doorways. Remodeled 
kitchen & baths. #131736 $149,900

Dick Alley, 
GRI 

304-360-2733

Rotary Rd. - Cozy 2 BR, 1 BA garage 
apt. Fenced back yd. Deck. Appliances. 
CH&A. #131787 $45,000 

New Listing

West End - Character. 5 BR, 2 BA, 
HW floors except in LR. 2 car garage. 
Deck. #131950 $50,000

New Listing

SE Hills - Convenient 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/bsmt. Needs some TLC. CH&A. 
#131926 $62,900

New Listing

Reduced

Ft. Gay - Secluded Property w/pond.  
Apx. 2 Acres. Fenced. 2 BR, 2 BA. 2 car 
att. garage. #131927 $68,000

New Listing

East End - 3 Units. Two with 1 BR 
and one with 2 BR. Good occupancy. 
#132023 $82,000 Make Offer.

New Listing

Green Valley Rd. - Spacious 3 BR, 
1.5 BA w/Eat-in kitchen, Pantry, LR/DR 
combo. Warranty. #131836 $105,900

New Listing

S. Point - 6 BR, 3.5 BA, 3,140 sq.ft.  
Country home on apx. 19 Acres. 
#131822 $126,000

New Listing Reduced Residential Lot in S. Point. 
8+/- Acres. Several outbldgs. 

Selling “As Is” 
#131835 $28,000

Lg. Res. Lot in Proctorville 
Area of Nice homes. 

Five 50x100 lots. 
#131747 $60,000



   

Dawn 
Aldridge-Green

304-638-8131

Alex 
Bourgeois

304-412-0902

Richelle 
Eddy Walters
304-617-7851

REALTY CONSULTANTS

Page 16- Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Ken 
Gainer

304-360-3000

Barat 
Wilcox

304-544-6080

Jim Weiler
Broker 

304-416-0060

Betty 
Weiler

304-525-3106

serving wv and ohio
independently owned and operated

George “Hank” 
Wright

304-208-4402 

CHECK OUT MORE LISTINGS ON OUR WEB SITE!

Jim Weiler
Broker

Large Master Suite over 2 car garage, 
sets off this 4 BR home. New metal roof. 

Finished lower level. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$139,000

SPRING VALLEY

Restricted for Residential Use Only. 11+ Acres.
Great Property For a Developer. Leveled & Ready 
To Be Built On. Great Multi-family Development 

Opportunity. Call Alex 304-412-0902

CULLODEN

$299,000

11.93 Acres of privacy, yet minutes to every 
convenience. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, open floor 
plan, vaulted ceilings, HW floors, WB frpl, 
wonderful kitchen, 2 car det. garage, rec  

room in bsmt.  Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

BARBOURSVILE

$199,000

Great Rental Opportunity. Ideal for MU 
parents w/college kids. New plumbing & 
cosmetic updates. 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 2 car 

Det. Garage. 2nd living quarters. 
Call Alex 304-412-0902

South west

$109,000

Corner Unit Condo completely remodeled 
& updated from top to bottom. 2 BR, 2 

BA, cherry kitchen w/solid surface counter 
top, pool. Maintenance-free living for busy 

lifestyles. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SOUTH POINT CONDO

$119,000

1st Floor Den w/frpl sets off this apart. 
Private back yard, newer heat, off-street 

parking w/det. garage. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$174,900

SOUTHSIDE

Country Colonial just a short walk to 
Fatima school! 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/beamed 
ceiling, DR & kitchen. Level & private back 
yard w/stone patio. Off-street parking. 

Central H/A. Well priced for quick sale. 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

NEAR FATIMA SCHOOL

REDUCED 
BELOW $70,000

True Duplex. Large units - 2 BR, 1 BA each. 
Fenced yard, off-street parking, back decks, 
front porches. Minutes to Ritter Park, YMCA 

& Downtown. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SOUTHSIDE
DUPLEX

$105,000

Quarter Acre Residential Lot. 
Come build your dream home.

 Call Hank 304-208-4402

GREENBRIER HEIGHTS

$19,900

Handyman Special 
needs your TLC. Lots of 
Potential. 3 BR 1.5 BA.
 Call Hank 304-208-4402

WEST END

$20,000 NEW PRICE
Apx. 2.8 Acres adjacent to Foodland on 
Camden Road beside Fruth Pharmacy. 

Map in file. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$60,000

COMMERCIAL LOT

Huntington’s Newest Subd! Huge fenced level 
lot. Features a main BR suite on the 1st level 
& GR w/HW floors & cathedral ceilings. Fully 
equipped kitchen. Huge deck 4 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 

car garage. Ready to move in! 
Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

SENECA WOODS 

$498,500

Well taken care of ranch home w/3 BR 
& 2 BA. Den upstairs could be 4th BR. 

New kitchen, tile flooring & BAs.
Call Richelle 304-617-7851

$122,000

WESTMORELAND

NEW PRICE

2.77+/- Acres off of Walkers Branch. 
Private Lot in Great Location. Restrictions 

Apply.  Call Richelle 304-617-7851

$18,900

WAYNE COUNTY

NEW PRICE

Spacious 4 BR, 2.5 BA home with formal LR & 
DR, Kitchen w/eating area, stainless steel ap-

pliances and open to the family room w/frpl and 
built-in bookcases. Large rear deck overlooking 

wooded area. Call Barat 304-544-6080

timberlake

$319,900
WOW! Lots of space & updates. 3-4 BR, 2 full 

BA, 2 half BA. Renovated throughout. Lg newer 
kitchen, LR w/gas logs frpl. Master suite w/ful 
BA & cedar closet. Screened porch off Kitchen 
& DR. Rec Rm in LL w/gas frpl. Fenced back 

yard.  Call Barat 304-544-6080

WILTSHIRE BLDV.

$179,900
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Jill 
Nelson

304-633-2873

Judy C. 
Burton

304-697-8019

Judy 
Foster

304-654-2444

Tammy 
Spurlock

740-886-9865

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
304-525-2300            1-800-675-8890

Brenda
Taylor

304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Monica
McMellon

304-633-8670

Aly 
McGinnis

304-617-6635

Well cared for home. Move-in ready. Lg 
eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances. HW floors, 

frpl, full bsmt. 2 main floor BRs- 3 total. 
Nice fenced back yard & det. garage. 

Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SOUTHSIDE

$110,000
Privately located Southern style Colonial. 
Tiled patio w/fireplace. New kitchen w/gran-
ite & appliances. 5 BR, 2 Full, 2 Half BA. 2 

car det. garage. Guest House.
 Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SOUTHSIDE

$348,800 NEW PRICE

Newer Medical Bldg w/6 Exam rooms, x-
ray room & lg waiting area. Perfect location 
for Urgent Care. Call Judy Foster for tour. 

304-654-2444

NEWER BUILDING

$398,000

Gorgeous 4 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 Story Addition 
In 2007. Open Great Rm Off Kitchen. MBR 
w/Cathedral Ceiling & Private BA. Fenced 
Back Yard. 3rd Floor Could Be Extra BR. 
Great Corner Lot. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SOUTHSIDE

$299,900 NEW PRICE

Wonderful Southside home. 4 BR, 3.5 BA. Very 
lg eat-in kitchen & formal DR. Relax in the extra 
bsmt gathering area or hang out in the oversized 
back yard! Many updates! 1 yr warranty. Call for 

your tour today! Aly McGinnis 304-617-6635

$232,900

SOUTHSIDE

Lots of Potential. Flip this 3 BR, 
1.5 BA & build on vacant lot or 
rehab & have lovely side yard. 

Call Hank 304-208-4402

SOUTHSIDE

$89,900Must See 3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/HW floor-
ing in kitchen, den, LR, DR & breakfast nook. 
Partial bsmt w/gathering room & half BA. 2 
car garage, screened porch & huge patio. 
Alarm system. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SE HILLS

$268,500

William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

Make us an Offer to Rent or Buy.
HIGH TRAFFIC LOCATION 
Call Tammy 304-638-9865

RENT OR SALE
huntington

$129,000
Well Kept Brick/Vinyl Ranch

Move-in Ready. You won’t need to do 
a thing. Call Tammy 740-886-9865

chesapeake

$105,900$1,000/Mo

Like New Townhome built in 2011. 4 BR, 2.5 
BA w/1st floor Master Suite! Modern kitchen 
w/granite counter tops & ceramic tile floor. 

Neutral decor. Just move right in! 
Aly McGinnis 304-617-6635

$224,900

BARBOURSVILLE

NEW LISTING!

Updated 5 BR, 3.5 Full BA Home 
w/Screened Porch overlooking lg fenced 

back yard. Great house w/many amenities. 
Call Judy Foster for tour. 304-654-2444

E. PEA RIDGE

$429,000

Awesome 4 BR, 3.5 BA brick home. 1st floor 
owner’s suite. Fully equipped kitchen w/
granite counter tops. Inground heated pool 
w/pool house w/full BA. Over 1.5 Acre lot. 

Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$409,000

chesapeake

Custom 3 BR, 2.5 BA home on 2+ Acres. 
Lots of natural light. Custom Hickory kitch-
en, double-sided wood or gas frpl. Geother-
mal heat, Loft overlooking GR & kitchen. 2 
Car garage + 40x60 bldg. Convenient. Call 

Brenda 304-634-4659

$239,900

chesapeake

Magnificent View. 5 BR, 4 BA on 5 private 
acres. Gourmet kitchen w/granite, SS appli-
ances & center isle. HW on 1st floor, det. 3 
car garage w/1 BR apt. Lg barn/workshop. 

Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$529,000

ONA

Quality 5 BR, 4 BA home on Washington Blvd. 
LR features a curved bank of windows. Formal 
dining, massive great room w/vaulted ceiling. 
MBR suite w/luxurious bath. Kitchen w/granite 
counter tops and stainless appliances. Nice 
back yard + more. Call Barat 304-544-6080

SE HILLS

$475,000

Great SE Hills Lot. Over 1/4 
Acre. Could face Roland Park 
Dr. or Berkeley Place. Come 

Build your Dream Home.  
Call Hank 304-208-4402

ROLAND PARK

$44,900



WG Bunch, Broker  2631 5th St. Huntington, WV 25701

Thank you!
To all my 

clients for a 
Blessed 
2013!

Tracy Bunch REALTOR®

Text or call  304-617-6652

2 Homes. 78 Acres 
4 BR, 3 BA #131580 $650,000

OH
56 Acres 

4 BR, 2 BA #131990  $335,000

Must See 
Inside 

4 BR, 3 BA 
#131572   
$200,000OH WV

New Construction 
3 BR, 2 BA #131991  $169,900

OH
Desired Ranch 

3 BR, 2 BA #131979 $159,900
Acreage 

3 BR, 2 BA #131209  $149,900

OH OH

New Construction 
3 BR, 2 BA #131604  $145,000

Raised Ranch 
3 BR, 1.5 BA #131569  $129,900

Rustic Living 
3 BR, 2 BA #131225  $125,000

OH OH OH

Priced to Sell 
3 BR, 2 BA #132014  $109,900

WV

3 New Construction Town Homes. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
$125,000 Each  #131581, #131582, #131583

OH



www.campbellwoods.com
Responsible attorney:  W. Nicholas Reynolds  	 This is an advertisement

1002 Third Avenue
Huntington, WV  25701

304-529-2391

Woods
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

Campbell

Announces its newest member....

Contact Attorney: Bruce A. Toney

Sarah Cecil, Gabrielle Cerullo,  Eva Cox,
Bruce A. Toney, Lisa Thacker,  J. Patrick Jones

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 19

Bruce A. Toney
Attorney at Law

.... and introduces the newest addition to 
commercial and residential real estate....

Eva Cox
Closing Assistant

(740) 886-9865
Tamara L. Spurlock

(304) 638-9865

Jim Weiler, BrokerEach Office Independently Owned and Operated

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

www.tammyspurlock.com

Tammy  Spurlock

$399,900

$279,900 $475,000

$121,900 $219,900

9 Rental Units - S. Point

On The Ohio River Farm w/Acreage & Home

Island Estates Proctorville Patio Home

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

$159,900

Fairland Schools



Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!

“Your Real Estate Store”.....

Serving West Virginia 

www.BootonRealtyWV.com

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV

David Morris  	 697-6357
Janie Smith  	 429-0000
Keith Ross  	 638-1351
Darik Adkins  	 633-4265
Karen Morrison, Office Mgr.

Darik Adkins, Broker523-0777  304

Page 20 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

LOTS & ACREAGE
“Call us. We have others.”

Sherwood Dr.

Near VA Hospital.  Custom built home 
w/7,000 sq.ft., 5/6 BR, 4 BA, 5 car 
garages, drive-through carport, 22 Acres. 
Rm for barn & animals. 6 miles from I-64. 
$899,000 #131037 Call owner/agent/
appraiser Janie Smith

Westmoreland

Home Sweet Home! 3 BR, 1.5 BA, new 
kitchen, stainless steel appliances, new 
windows & flooring in baths & kitchen, HW 
throughout most of the home. Just cozy in 
this renovated home. $99,900 Call Janie.

Reduced $10K

Spring Valley
Area

Commercial Bldg. Apx. 4,000 sq.ft. multi-
use bldg. Conveniently located (Wayne Co.) 
All public utilities available. Priced to sell. 
#132010 $170’s. Call Keith.

Very Nice 3 BR, 2.5 BA Home! Beautiful 
wood floors. Situated on 5 Acres. Great 
country setting. #130326 $140’s Call Darik

Whites Ck

Private 20 Acres Ready to build on. 
Kenova. $40’s

Wayne

This 3 BR Ranch Style home 
is close to all conveniences. It 
offers central H/A and all appliances 
remain. #131468 $80’s Call Keith.

44 Acres level to rolling, ideal for farming. 
Prichard. $80’sThis 1 story newer home offers 3 BR, 1 BA, 

eat-in kitchen & LR. New central air system. 
⅓ of an acre. #123971 $50’s Call Dave.

 Wayne

Reduced

Prichard

This Spacious 5 BR brick home offers 
beautiful stone frpl, extra kitchen in lower 
level, lots of extra rooms, lg 4 car garage on 
1.12 acres. #131795 $320’s Call Darik

Central City

Duplex offers 2 BR units. Unit 1 has 2 BR, 
1.5 BA. 2nd unit has 2 BR, 1 BA. Could rent for 
$450 each. Some renovation needed. Good 
Investment Property. #131782 Call Darik.

 Prichard

Nice 2 BR (could be 3rd w/closet built), 2 
BA & 2 car det. garage. Beautiful inground 
pool on 1 acre level lot. Extra hook-up for 
trailer. #129145 $90’s Call Dave.

Reduced

Kenova

This 2 Story 3 BR Charming home is in a 
great location. Walking distance to schools 
& businesses. The country kitchen has been 
updated & lots of renovations are complete. 
Investors dream. Rented over 1 yr for $700/
mo. #131893 $70’s Call Janie.

New

Reduced

697-6357

638-5272 Cell
523-0777   

Dave 
Morris

4649 Rt. 152, Lavalette, WV
Darik Adkins, Broker

www.davemorrishomes.com

Nobody Knows Wayne County Like Dave!

Fort Gay

Amazing 5,000 sq.ft. custom brick home 
surrounded by 270+/- acres. Features 
solid oak floors, 6-panel oak doors & trim. 
IG pool, gazebo, horse barn, cow barn, 
office, apt over garage & 2 story 2nd home. 
A rare find! #131560

Lavalette

Private 3 BR, 2 BA home offering att. 
2 car garage, woodburning fireplace 
on 2+ Acres. #131500 $140’s

East Lynn

Isolated 3 BR, 2 BA home on 55 
Acres w/new tin roof, sec. sys., det. 2 
car garage. Extra acreage available. 
#131506 $160’s

Fort Gay

Private 3 BR, 2 BA 2 story home on 
6+ Acres w/wrap-around porch. Also 
includes 3 BR, 2 BA 1998 doublewide. 
#131480 $140’s

Private 44 Acres in Prichard (10 to 12 level). 
   Ideal for farming. $80’s
Kenova - 20 Acres with level house seat. 40’s



Sales - Appraisals

304522-8575
THE BUNCH MANAGEMENT CO. 

David E. Bunch,         523-5434
      Broker, CRS, GRI, MDC	
Jennifer Bunch, GRI,CRS     522-8575
Joyce Bunch	              523-5434www.bunchmanagement.com

1014 Sixth Ave. Huntington, WV

Behind Meadows School
New electrical, carpet, new central air. 3 
BR, 1 BA home. 1 car garage. $79,900

Southside 
1/2 Block from Southside Elementary. 

3 BR, 2.5 BA, Gorgeous Newer Kitchen, Newer 
Roof, Newer Furnaces, Living room, Dining room, 
Family room, custom made fireplace mantel, 
updated baths.  A MUST SEE. $245,000.

www.tourfactory.com/1092756 

PRICE REDUCED

 Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 21

Duplex
Diamond in 
the Rough. 
$47,500. 
Call for 
details.

Brandy Hanna
304.389.3387

Ronna O’Dell Clark
304.633.4734

Real Estate Central, LLC
3961 Teays Valley Rd, Hurricane, WV 25526 

Josh McGrath, Broker

304-201-7653
Milton Hurricane/Culloden

16 Holly Brook
Beautiful residential lot in well designed 
subdivision. Underground utilities. Addi-
tional adjoining acres available. Buy now 
& be ready to build your dream home in 
spring!! #130330 $48,000 Call Ronna 

304-633-4734 www.ronnaclark.biz

Acreage!
Huge Price 
Reduction

Southside Charmer

941 7th Street
Gorgeous original woodwork, French 
doors, custom built-ins in formal living 
room & dining room. Great location near 
Ritter Park & Marshall! #131136 $72,900 

Call Ronna 304-633-4734 
www.ronnaclark.biz

Ona

6 Rainer Drive
Beautiful Open Floor Plan. Kitchen offers 
Maple cabinetry, solid surface counter 
tops w/stainless steel appliances. White 
trim package & 6” baseboards. Flat yard 
& deck. Neutral throughout. #132045 

$196,000 Call Brandy 304-389-3387. 
www.brandyhanna.com

506 Highland Drive
Beautiful 1.26 Acre Lot in 
Timberwood Subdivision.

#131757 $25,000
Call Brandy 304-389-3387

www.brandyhanna.com

Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Southside 5 BR, 3 BA Brick Home 
w/Lg Addition. Beautiful HW Floors. 
Formal LR, DR, Den w/Bookcases 
Built-in, HW Floors, Lg Kitchen w/
Breakfast Nook, 2 Car Garage & Nice 
Fenced Yard. #131206 $275,000

This Spacious 3,000 Sq.Ft. Chesapeake 
Home On Apx. 16 Acres, Offers 4 BR, 5 
Full BA & 1 Half BA. Relax in The Pool, 
On The Porch Or By The Fireplace. Lg 
LR, DR, Den, HW Floors, Security Sys-
tem & Garage. #127503 $385,000

Large East Pea Ridge 4 BR, 4 BA Home 
w/Living Room, Dining Room, Den, 
Gathering Room, Kitchen w/Island, 
Front Porch, Rear Deck & Covered Pa-
tio, 2 Car Garage, Fenced Rear Yard & 
Lots Of Storage. #131143 $259,900

Southside 2 Story w/4 BR, 3 BA, 
Formal LR & DR, Kitchen Open To 
Dining Area, FR w/Vaulted Ceiling 
& Fireplace, Den w/Bar, Bsmt & Lg 
Garage. Call For Details. #129373 
$259,900
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Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23

SE Hills - 3 BR,1 BA, 1,232 Sq.Ft. 
Home Offers A Large MBR, Living 
Rm, Dining Rm, Basement, Deck, 
Nice Lot. #127847 $39,900

416-2591 5869 Davis Creek Rd., Barboursville, WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hugh 
Ladd 
Hugh 
Ladd 

Highlawn - Totally Renovated Move-
in Condition 2 BR Home. New Wiring, 
New Carpet, New Countertops, 
Paint, Drain Lines & Insulated Attic. 
#131060 $44,900

Arlington Park 3 BR Bi-level 
Move-in Condition w/New Kitchen 
Appliances. #128064 $105,000

Duplex 2 BR Unit & 3 BR Unit, 
Convenient Location. #127734 
$60,000

Highlawn - Just around the corner from St. 
Mary’s is this impressive 2 story brick offering 
3 BR & 2.5 BA. Big 3 car garage. Partial bsmt 
that is unfinished. Central heat & air. Some 
work needs to be completed, but this could be 
the buy you have been seeking. $133,500

Highlawn Area - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, wonder-
ful back yard. Nice corner lot. $82,500

Repriced

W. Huntington - 3 BR, 1.5 BA Bunga-
low w/over 1,400 sq.ft. Det. garage 
w/porch & patio. $45,000

Pea Ridge Condo - Located In Timberlake, 
this 3 BR, 2.5 BA has more square footage 
than any other unit in the complex. Private 
patio, private balconies. $129,900

Central Huntington. All brick SIX-PLEX with 
a good maintenance & rental history. All 
electric. Off-street parking for 6 in the rear. 
All 1 BR units. Owner pays water, sewer & 
garbage. $199,900

Big Price Drop

Since 1915

304 522-8361
Kay Pancake  304-522-6200

George Conard  304-544-2573
Elaine Pancake 304-523-8048

P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., 
Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com

Ceredo Area - 1 story with basement den. 
3 BR, 1 BA and over 1,500 sq.ft. Needs 
some work but priced at only $42,500

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $495 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211 Land / Lots

This Space 
Reserved 
For You. 

Call Gina 
Vickers

Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-736-9154

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Jim Bond
304-412-3732

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL 
PROPERTIES

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-733-5477

Call MARY MCCAW
304-633-5161

Randall 
Vickers

304-733-5477

FEATURE PROPERTY

2667 Chesterfield Ave. $55,000
5230 Rt. 10 - $44,000
1820 Rural Ave. -  $28,000

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

Kay Welch
304-654-4868

b’ville area Spacious 2 story, 12 
rm brick/vinyl home on corner lot. (Gas 
heaters inserted in 2 frpl) 4 BR on 1st floor 
& 1 BR on 2nd w/BA.  $139,900

#129816

OHIO FARM over 37 Acres with this Amish 
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

#131663
Well-maintained rancher has open 
floor plan, HW floors, spacious 
main floor LR, lg bsmt FR, level 
back yard, nice rear deck, carport 
& off-street parking.

SE Hills
$89,500

#131521
Nicely updated 2-3 BR on double lot at 
end of dead end street. No work needed 
inside this sharp, 1 story. Huge kitchen 
& open dining area is great for entertain-
ing. 1 yr home warranty included.

Huntington
$69,900

#131830
Almost new brick home in Green Valley 
Heights Subdivision. Has HW flooring, 
beautiful kitchen w/granite counter tops, 
1st floor owner’s suite, FR w/frpl, formal 
DR, 2 car att. garage & huge unfinished 
room above garage.

Huntington
$319,900

#131831
Immaculate 1 story home has 3 
lg BRs, FR, formal DR, spacious 
kitchen, 2 car att. garage, private 
deck, comfortable front porch & crown 
molding in FR, DR & owner’s suite.

E. Pea Ridge
$225,000

Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2592
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller





 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  •  William Dawson, KY Broker

Huntington Mall
 South Concourse   

(304) 733-3696

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000
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Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Brick 1 Story In Convenient W. 
Pea Ridge. Beautiful HW Floors, 
Spacious Kitchen, New Heat/AC, 
2 Driveways + Att. Garage Provide 
Abundant Parking. Full Unfin. Bsmt 
Provides Room For Expansion. 
#129834 $141,000

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Cozy 1 Story On Level Lot. 
Newer Roof & windows. 
Could Be A Great Investment 
Property. #131306 $39,000

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Nicely Upgraded 4 BR, 2 BA 
Home In Conveniently Located 
Gated Community. HW Floors, 
Main Floor Owner ’s Suite, 
Access To Community Amenities. 
#131902 $167,000

PRICE
reduced

Kim 
Reinhardt 

Let Me Help You
Find Your Dream Home!

Buying Or Selling...
Give Me A Call 

304-544-2246

Licensed in WV and Ohio

Jessica  304-939-1201

Stunning Home In Deer Ck Subd! 
Amazing Kitchen, 4 BR, 4 BA, LR, 
Formal DR, Bonus Rm, Media Rm, 
Fitness/Game Rm, 2 Outdoor Frpls & 
Outdoor Kitchen, 3+ Car Garage & So 
Much More! #131656 $1,199,000

Masterpiece Of Space & Style! Deer Ck 
Subd! 4 BR, 5 BA, 2 Half BA. Exotic HW 
Flooring, Amazing Kitchen w/Breakfast 
Nook. Formal DR, FR & LR, Game 
Rm, Summer Kitchen, Pool & Spa. 3+ 
Car Garage & Much More! #131664 
$1,149,000

Move-in Ready! 4 BR, 3 
BA, Eat-in Kitchen, DR, 
LR, Den, 2 Car Garage. 
Call For An Appointment. 
#131661 $157,900

PRICE
reduced

Lorre Wilson 304-690-1236

This B’ville Home Has The Main 
BR & BA On 1st Floor. A Great 
Floor Plan, Lg Lot & Convenience 
To Schools & Village Of B’ville. 
You Can’t Go Wrong. #131543

Living In The Village Of B’ville w/Convenience 
To Schools, Grocery, Mall-- You Name It! This 
Brick Ranch Has A Fin. Bsmt, 2 Full Kitchens, 
Frpl, Wood Floors, Wall-to-wall Carpet, 
Screened Porch & Generous Garage For 4 
Cars. This Home Is For YOU! #131268 

Southside Living At It’s Finest. Walk To Ritter Park 
& Only Mins. To I-64, Hospital, etc. Freshly Painted 
w/Carpet, Wood & Tile Floors. 2 Fireplaces. Private 
Landscaped Back Yard & Relaxing Front Porch 
Swing. The Kitchen & BA Are Up-to-date w/SS 
Appliances, Beautiful Tile & Rejuvenating Jet Tub. 
Call For Personal Tour. #131881

Lush Landscaping Around Your Inground Pool 
Alongside A Hot Tub, Potting Shed, Outdoor BA & 
Covered Porch. With 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 Full Kitchens, 
2 Frpl, Game Room & Office, This Traditional Home 
Offers Kitchen & BA Updates, Wall-to-wall Carpet, 
Wood & Tile Floors. Get Settled Now w/Plenty Of 
Time to Prepare For Summer Fun! #131614

Libby Adkins 304-733-7111

RENTAL - Well Maintained 
Upscale Condo. 1 BR, 1 BA. 
Fully Equipped Kitchen. Secured 
Access Plus Condo Amenities. 
#131958 $1,100/Mo

Shannon Broderick 304-377-0622

3 BR,  2  BA Oakwood Home 
Overlooking 18 Stall, 6,800 Sq.Ft. 
Barn w/Tack Room, Office, Feed 
Room, BA, Riding Arena, Hay Loft 
Which Holds 3,500 Bales & Turnout. 
Mins From Downtown Milton & I-64. 
#131940 $169,900

Nora Holmes 304-416-6672

INVESTOR’S DREAM - “2 Properties For The Price Of 1” 
Westmoreland. Add Your Own TLC & Make A “PROFIT.” House On 
Corner Level Lot PLUS 2 Car Garage Apt. On Next Level Lot. Call 
Nora For Details. 304-416-NORA (6672) #130070 $69,000

David Greene 304-544-8095

New Subd. Starting In March! 
Rome Area Of P’ville. Lots Are 
105x135 Flat. Ready To Build. 
All Utilities Will Be Available. 
Lots $39,900 - $45,000 

Brand New 1 Story In Proctorville. 
Offers 3 BR, 2 BA, HW Floors, Tile In 
Kitchen, Bath & Laundry Rooms. Lots 
Of Cabinetry & Stainless Appliances. 
#130808 $150,000

Betty Sturgeon 304-638-2252

Priced Below Appraisal, This 1 
Owner Home Is On The Market 
For The First Time. 1st Floor BR & 
Full BA. Roof Replaced April 2012. 
HVAC Apx. 4 Yrs Old. Front & Back 
Porches. Immediate Possession.  
Kenova. #131650 $109,000

NEW
PRICE

Nice 2 BR, 1 BA. Move-
in Condition. #130401 
$82,900

Michele Waugh 304-633-9069

Call Dianna
304.633.8847

LOOKING

FOR
LAND?

TO SELL
LAND?OR

Or Email Me
dsmith6755@yahoo.com

Greenwood Subdivision
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OH & WV REALTOR®

www.realdebi.com

(740) 886-2800 (304) 417-2332
REALDEBI@AOL.COMAllison Watkins

304-638-0296
Licensed WV & OH

Offices In OH & WV
Old Colony - Proctorville - Irene Road (Next to Dairy Queen) 
Old Colony - Barboursville - Davis Creek Road

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  

William Dawson, Ky Broker

Take a virtual tour: 
www.oldcolony.com/dreynolds

Denise 
KincaidDebi’s Staff

14315 St. Rt. 7, OH
Great Investment Opportunity! Fully Oc-
cupied. 2 Apartments, 2 BR, 1 BA & 1 
BR, 1 BA & 11 Storage Units, Located On 
Corner Lot. #126169 $124,900

1803 Twp Rd 164, Proctorville, OH
Packed Up And Ready To Move. Nearly 1/2 
Acre Of Country Living. Wonderful Floor Plan, 
Beautiful Kitchen w/Center Island. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
Covered Front Porch & Lg Deck. Wood Shop 
Bldg w/Electric. All The Pleasure Of Country 
Within Mins To Htgn. #128525 $113,000

1086 Tharp St., Proctorville, OH
Totally Remodeled 2 BR, 1.5 BA 
On Almost Half Acre. Fairland 
Schools. #129807 $88,000

Roman Harbor, Proctorville, OH
Rare Opportunity To Acquire Such 
A Large Lot In Gated Community Of 
Roman Harbor. #127418 $155,000

Investment Property

477 Twp. Rd. 88, Proctorville, OH
Lovely 3 BR, 2.5 BA Country Home 
On A 16+ Acre Tract. Formal Entry, 
LR w/Frpl, DR, Country Kitchen w/SS 
Appliances. 1st Floor Owner’s Suite 
w/Walk-in Closet. #131011 $230,000

16+ Acres

139 Journey’s End, Crown City, OH
Exquisite 4 BR, 3.5 BA Home w/Lavish Quality 
Appointments. Open Concept w/DR & Breath-
taking Views Of The River From The LR, Gather-
ing Room & Owner’s Suite, As Well As Upstairs 
Balcony. HW, Travertine, Marble & Granite & 3 
Car Att. Garage. #131100 $467,000

Riverfront

3589 Skyview Ln, Huntington
Move-in Ready 3 BR, 2 BA Home w/
Fully Finished Bsmt. Deck Off The Eat-
in Kitchen. WB Frpl. Freshly Painted. 
Bsmt Workshop. #131062 $125,000

22468 St. Rt. 7, Crown City, OH
Country Setting w/3 BR, 2 BA Home. 
Large Gathering Room w/Fireplace. 
HW Floors Throughout. Kitchen 
w/Brick Wall & Lots Of Cabinets. 
#131217 $133,800

Township Rd. 130, S. Point, OH
57 ACRES. Two Parcels w/Multiple 
House Seats. Mineral & Timber 
Rights Convey. Great Land For 
Development.  #130783 $85,500

ACREAGE

91 Glenroy, South Point, OH
One Story Brick On Corner Lot w/4 BR, 3 BA, 
LR, Huge Eat-in Kitchen w/Appliances, Enor-
mous Gathering Rm w/Cathedral Beamed 
Ceiling & Brick Frpl. Lg 2 Car Det. Garage + 
RV Pad w/AMP Service. Lg Back Yard w/Deck 
& Outbldg. #131346 $180,000

Price Reduced

17909 St. Rt. 7 S., Crown City
One Of A Kind! Riverfront, Over 5 Level Acres 
w/500’ Of River Frontage! The Entertainer’s Dream: 
The River Front 36x36 2 Story Fully Insulated 
Building Sports A Huge Game Room w/Huge Bar, 
Furnished Kitchen, WBFP, BA. 2nd Story Has 
French Doors That Open To A Huge 24x36’ Deck 
w/View Of The River & Boat Dock. Sprawling 3 
BR Rancher w/A Huge LR, Sunny Eat-in Kitchen. 
Oversized Garage. #126375 $250,000

5.5 Level Acres Of 
Riverfront Property

Riverside Drive
3 River View Residential Lots, Lo-
cated In Area Of Upscale Homes. 
#128194, 128193, 128191 $50,000 
Each.

1+ Acres
Riverfront Property

40 Hubbards Hts, Htgn, WV
MOTIVATED SELLER. This 3 BR, 2.5 
BA charmer has a private entry, formals 
w/HW flooring, stone gas log frpl in LR. 
Homey & warm appliance-filled kitchen 
opens to GR w/Atrium doors to an 
enormous deck overlooking the inground 
pool. 1.7 acres. #131420 $190,000

Bring Offers!!

108 Twp 1287, Chesapeake, OH
Over 3,000 Sq.Ft. In This 4 BR, 3.5 
BA Home. Formal LR & DR, Gorgeous 
Kitchen w/Cherry Cabinets & Granite 
Tops, Breakfast Nook, Gathering Room, 
Lg Bonus Room, HW Flooring & New 
Roof. 0.75 Acre. #131007 $310,000

Price Reduced

1571 Sheri Lane, Huntington
This darling home offers a LR, DR, 
eat-in kitchen, 2 generous BR & full 
paneled but unfin. walkout bsmt. 
Central heat. Corner lot with room to 
grow. #131653 $89,000

24866 SR 7, Crown City, OH
6,178 sq.ft. Com. space w/good traffic ex-
posure. Parking for over 20 cars. Includes 
furniture, fixtures, trade name, office equip-
ment & inventory at time of sale. #131528 
$138,500 Call for appointment.

COMMERCIAL

Price Reduced

220 Dusty Lane, Proctorville, OH
Stately 4 BR, 2.5 BA Home w/Formal Entry, 
LR & DR, Lg Eat-in Kitchen w/SS Appliances, 
2 Gathering Rooms On 1st Floor, Gleaming 
HW Floors & Lg Laundry. 2 Car Garage & Lg 
Fenced Back Yard. #131041 $245,900 

337 Riverside Dr., Proctorville, OH
FABULOUS RIVERFRONT PROPERTY! This 
4 BR, 2 BA Offers 100’ River Frontage & Over 
Half Acre. LR, DR, GR w/Frpl, Lg Kitchen 
w/Breakfast Bar, Sun Rm, Fenced Yard, Rear 
Deck. Fairland Schools. #130818 $244,000

If your current and future income are dependent on a 
volatile stock market or the promise of “Big Business” 
retirement plan, Debi is happy to discuss your earning 
potential with Income Producing Properties.

Debi develops Real Estate Investment Plans that are 
custom designed to specifically “fit” the individual 
investor. She will explain the “nuts and bolts” of 
investing from ground zero to retirement. Debi is 
pleased to help investors approaching maturation 
of depreciation on property &/or concerned about 
capital gains taxes. She is also pleased to help you 
individually or collectively divest, set up a 1031 
exchange and discreetly facilitate the sale of your 
investment property.

Serving The Individual Investor Since 1994! 

Price Reduced

460 Twp 148, Chesapeake, OH
Country living w/convenient location! 
Lovely kitchen made for a gourmet 
chef. Well maintained 3 BR with lots 
of updates. Patio overlooking a great 
yard. #131505 $ 112,500

35 Platinum Dr., Chesapeake, OH
Low Maintenance Living Conveniently Locat-
ed New Construction Home w/Beautiful HW 
& Tile Flooring, Granite Counter Tops In Ap-
pliance-filled Kitchen. 1st Floor Owner’s Suite 
+ Spacious 2nd Floor BR & Add’l Rm Could Be 
3rd BR or Office. #128586 $157,900

918 Twp Rd 309, Chesapeake, OH
Wonderfully Rustic 4 BR, 3.5 BA Home Could 
Be Get-Away Retreat Or Home That Feels 
Like One. Great Room w/Country Views 
Opens To Kitchen w/Stainless Appliances. 
Den, Walkout Bsmt, 3 Car Att. Garage & 8 
Acres Of Privacy. #130115 $165,000

New Listing New Listing

10273 SR 775, Scottown, OH
3 BR, 2 BA Rancher Featuring A Liv-
ing Room w/Fireplace, Formal Dining 
Room, Nice Kitchen w/Tile & Stainless 
Appliances, Den and Gathering Room. 
#132009 $159,500

Twp. Rt. 172 S, Proctorville, OH
Large Expanse Of Land w/Apx. 25 
Acres Of Wooded Hunting Land 
w/Potential House Seats. #131942 
$150,000

Price Reduced

Price Reduced

Seller Offering $4,000 Decor Allowance



304.743.1000 office
800.788.5592 toll free
304.751.0112 cell
304.743.0827 fax

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker 
William Dawson, KY Broker

135 Sycamore - 2 BR, 1 BA, Totally Renovated 
Including Kitchen & Bathroom. A Must See! 
$34,900 #130978
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bsarg@aol.com      
betty-sargent.com

909 Hughes Dr.- Well Maintained 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
Brick Rancher On Double Lot. Lg Window Over-
looking Lovely Back Lot. Partially Fin. Bsmt Has 
Nice Rec Room w/Frpl. Living Room On Main Lev-
el Has Pretty Stone Frpl. $164,500 MLS# 131939

New Listing!

2 Bartlett St. - New Construction 5 BR, 3 BA w/Su-
per Floor Plan. 2 Story Great Room w/Gas Log Frpl. 
Breakfast Nook Overlooks Level Back Yard & Lg Cov-
ered Back Porch. 1st Floor Owner’s Suite w/Exquisite 
BA & 2nd BR On Main Level. On A Beautiful Level Cor-
ner Lot. $369,500 MLS# 131910

New Listing!

208 Mason St. - New Construction 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/Spacious, Oversized 2 Car Garage Apt. Con-
venient To Schools, Shopping, Churches, Etc. 
Must See Inside! $126,500 #129558

343 Navajo Trail - Super Clean 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
Rancher w/New Windows, Very Well Maintained. 
Hardwood Floors. Additional Washer & Dryer 
Hookup In Garage. $109,500 MLS#131716

13 Prince George Court - Neat 1 Floor Plan In 
Williamsburg Colony Offers 3 BR, 1.5 BA, Ceramic 
Tile, Appliance-filled Kitchen. Immediate Pos-
session. Fenced Yard. Priced To Sell! $108,900 
MLS#131310

6 Morris Terrace - 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Wonderful Appli-
ance-filled Kitchen, Large Dining Area Adjoining Large 
& Inviting Gathering Room. Also Formal Dining & Liv-
ing. Open 2 Story Foyer Also w/Hardwood Floors. 
Front Porch & Screened Porch Overlooking Large 
Back Yard. $269,900  MLS#131832

82 Lexus Drive - Beautiful Story & Half Townhouse. 
2 BR, 2.5 BA, Open Floor Plan. Great Room Has 
Vaulted Ceiling & Gas Log Frpl. Owner’s Suite Has 
Walk-in Closet. Separate Utility Room. Huge Walk-in 
Closet  Added To Upper Level BR. 2 Car Att. Garage. 1 
Year Builders Warranty. $196,900 MLS#129157

3 Castlegate - Lovely New Construction 4 BR, 3.5 
BA On Level Lot In Castlegate. Great Location Only 2 
Miles To Htgn Mall. Lots Of Details To Construction. In-
viting Kitchen Off Gathering Room. Upstairs Offers 2nd 
Gathering Room Area. Owner’s Suite On Main Floor. 
Must See Inside! $333,500 MLS# 131854

New Listing!

1684 Whiltshire Blvd. - Super Condition 4 BR, 2 BA 
3 Blocks From Ritter Park. New Kitchen Flooring, 
Updated Baths, New Storm Windows & 1 Car Det. 
Garage. Private Level Fenced Back Yard. 1 Yr. First 
American Home Warranty. $104,500 MLS#131254

New Price

133 Springlea Dr. - Great Condition Mid-entry w/Many 
Updates Including Kitchen, Stainless Appliances, 
Flooring, Updated Baths, Freshly Painted & Newer 
Deck Overlooking wooded Back Yard! Available For 
Immediate Possession! $134,900 MLS# 131015

New Price

A Special 
Thank You

To My Clients 
For Making 2013 
A Record Year 

For Sales!

COVER  HOME
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Jim Twohig 
Realtor®

WV & OH
Realtor®

WV & OH

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

3 BR / 3.5 BA
Wayne. Beautiful One Owner On 5+ Acres Built 
w/Care & Precision! Striking LR w/Beamed 
Ceilings. Lg Kitchen. Main Floor Owner’s Suite. 
Each BR Has Private BA. Awesome 3+ Car 
Garage & Workshop. 3 Stall Horse Barn Plus. 

$279,900

3 BR / 1.5 BA

4 BR / 3.5 BA

3 BR / 1 BA

Barboursville. Awesome Location Offer-
ing Over 4,900 Sq.Ft. Of Prestigious Office 
Space Plus Lots Of Room To Expand/Further 
Develop. Add’l Exterior Accesses Accommo-
date Simultaneous Business Ventures. Lots 

Of Potential! #131523 $595,000

ABR 
CRS 
GRI 
RMM
ASP 
CREN

Crown City, OH. Treat Yourself To This Wonderful 
One Floor Plan w/Great Flow, Spacious Rooms, 
HW & Tile Flooring, Trey & Cathedral Ceilings, 
Recessed & Accent Lighting & More. Large 
Private Owner’s Suite. All Seasons Room & 

Study. On .5 Acre. #131852 $289,500

3 BR / 2.5 BA
Milton. Recently Updated From Top To Bottom. 
Gorgeous Kitchen w/Stainless Appliances & Solid 
Surface Counters Uniquely Open To LR & DR. 
25’x20’ GR w/Gas Log Frpl. Fin. Garage. Lg Back 
Yard w/Workshop. A Must See! #131050 $199,900

4 BR / 2.5 BA
Southside. Spacious 2.5 Story Home w/Bsmt 
& 2 Car Garage! Inviting LR w/Frpl. Attractive 
Eat-in Kitchen Plus Lg Formal DR. HW 
Flooring. Very Roomy BRs Including 3rd Floor 

Suite. Level Back Yard. #131856 $113,500

2 BR / 1.5 BA
Huntington. Neat & Clean Home w/Fenced Back 
Yard & Off-street Parking w/Alley Access! Lg LR 
w/Frpl Open To Formal DR. Main Floor Utility 
Room & Half BA. Newer Kitchen Appliances, 
Washer, Dryer & Carpeting. #131673 $75,000

SE Hills. Very Affordable Home w/Recent Updates 
Including Central HVAC, Tile Flooring, Insulation, 
Septic System & Gas Line. Lg LR & DR. HW 
Flooring. Partial Bsmt Plus Garage. Located 

Outside The City Limits. #131243 $82,000

SE Hills. Neat & Clean One Floor Plan That 
Lives Larger Than It Looks. Appliance-filled 
Kitchen w/Pantry. LR Plus GR. Level Back Yard 
w/Deck, AG Pool & Privacy Fencing. Convenient 

To Htgn & B’ville. #131742 $87,000

4 BR / 2 BA
E. Pea Ridge. Move-in Condition One Floor 
Plan w/Full Bsmt & Lg, Level Fenced Yard! 
2013 Updates Include Roof, Gutters, Flooring, 
Interior Paint, Lighting, Kitchen Countertops, 
Landscaping & More. Bsmt Offers Add’l 

Potential. #131105 $134,000

2 BR / 2 BA
Barboursville. Carefree Living At Convenient 
Wyngate! Open, One Floor Plan w/Owner’s 
Suite Plus 2nd BR Allowing Private Entrance To 
2nd BA. Cathedral Ceilings, Gas Log Frpl, All 
Seasons Room, DR Plus Breakfast Bar, 2 Car 

Garage & MORE! #131504 $189,900

Lots Of 
Updates!

New 
Carpeting!

.66 Acre
Of Prime

Real 
Estate!

You Can 
See For 
Miles!

Awesome 
1 Floor 
Plan!

Great
New

Price!

12 Month 
Home 

Warranty!

New 
On The 
Market!

Main 
Floor BR 

& BA! 
Very

Affordable!

$134,900

1.5 Story, 4 BR, 3 BA. Private BR & BA 
Upper Level. Appliance-filled Kitchen. 
Gathering Room w/WB Fireplace.

Barboursville

#131406

Move-in
Condition

$129,900

1.5 Story, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Basement.
Convenient Location.

$98,000

Move-in Ready. Spacious 2 BR. Lg BA 
w/Laundry. Lg Eat-in Kitchen. Lg Lot w/
Wooded View.

Rural
Setting

#131899

New Listing
$162,500

Large 3 BR, 3 BA. Finished Lower Level 
w/Garage. Updates. Covered Deck.

#131827

#131076

office	 304.733.7111
cell	 304.634.3181
email	 ladkins@libbyadkins.com

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Your Key To 
Real Estate

Inviting & A Great Place For Entertaining Can Describe 
This 4 BR Brick Home w/2 Full & 2 Half BA. Beauti-
ful HW Floors Greet All Who Enter. The LR Boasts A 
Frpl w/Propane Gas Logs. A Huge GR Offers Lots Of 
Natural Light. Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Granite Coun-
tertops, Island & Beautiful Cabinetry. 2 Car Att. & 1 Car 
Det. Garage. First American Home Warranty. #131994

Updates Abound w/This Lovely 1 Story Home 
Including HW & Tile Floors, Updated Appliance-
filled Kitchen, Windows, Various Updates To 
BA, Exterior Doors, Decks & Garage Door. 12 
Month First American Home Warranty. Call For 
Your Personal Tour Today! #131951

Your Search May Be Over After Viewing This 4 BR, 
1.5 Story Home That Is Close To Various Convenienc-
es Such As Cabell Htgn Hospital, Down Town & Area 
Restaurants. Central Heat/Air, Updated Insulated 
Windows On Main Level, HW Floors, 2 1st Floor BRs 
& The List Goes On. First American Home Warranty, 
Off-street Parking & Fenced Back Yard.  #131917

Updates Abound In This Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA Home 
Including Newly Installed Kitchen Cabinets & Coun-
tertops, Stainless Appliances, Carpeting, Some New 
Doors, Beautiful Tile Flooring, Some New Lighting, 
Garage Door & Opener, Washer & Dryer & The List 
Goes On! Electric Logs In The Frpl, Outbldg & First 
American Home Warranty! Call Today Because It May 
Be Gone Tomorrow! Priced At Only $89,900 #131988

Todd Nelson



304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

1-800-671-7533

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Molly Bevins
304-633-3382

Kevin McGuire
304-939-1000

Teresa Fulks
304-638-6670

Edwa Cremeans
304-544-9280

Jody Lucas
304-654-1737

MORE 

Gary Bowen
304-634-8136

Mike Harbour
304-412-3300

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

Huntington
Next Class Begins
March 24th, 2014

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

Jeff Bennett
740-550-9933

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Relax, Enjoy The Beautiful Country Views 
on a 20.95 Acre Farm in private area just mins 
from town. Included are 4 BR home, oversized 
heated 17 stall barn w/indoor arena, storage 
bldg & plenty of fenced land for extra-lg pasture. 
Wash bay, lounge & hayloft included. •THE 
HOUSE & BARN BENEFIT FROM FREE GAS• 
Perfect property for horse trainers, farmers, 
etc! MLS# 131329 Price: $329,000

One Floor Plan Home offers 3 
BR, nice lot, conveniently located 
to schools & grocery store. MLS# 
129364 Price: $89,900

Buying or Selling?

Durasha Smith
304-657-5756

Entertainer’s Dream! 3 BR, 3.5 BA 
contemporary home is truly one-of-a-kind! 
Features beautiful vaulted wood ceilings, 
open floor plan, inground pool w/pool 
house, 7 levels of decking including a 
screened deck w/bar, 2 car carport, fenced 
back yard & breathtaking views. This is a 
must see! MLS# 131207 Price: $171,900

Updated Ranch Style Home with 2 
car att. garage. This home is located 
close to town, but away from the 
hustle & bustle. MLS# 129765 Price: 
$149,000

DO NOT MISS OUT on this charming 3 
BR, 2 BA home. This 1 floor plan offers 
an open living room to the kitchen/dining 
area. MBR has it’s own MBA w/walk-in 
closet & whirlpool tub. Please call today 
for a private showing for your future home! 
MLS# 132050 Price: $147,900

Charming, Very Well Maintained Brick Ranch 
Home in Sun Valley Subd. Home offers 1,256 
sq.ft., 3 BR, 2 full BA that have been completely 
remodeled by Creative Kitchens w/marble sinks & 
shower/tub enclosures. Kitchen is open to LR. Lg 
mud room/laundry room that leads to the back yard 
& 1 car oversized heated/cooled garage. This is a 
must see! MLS# 131234 Price: $134,900

2 Story Home w/Lots Of Charm! 
Offers 4 BR w/2 full BA, living room & 
13x23 gathering room. MLS#131576 
Price: $103,000

Home Sweet Home! Very charming starter 
home or perfect for downsizing. Conveniently 
located on quiet dead end street, close to 
shopping, schools & park. Very well kept 
w/level fenced back yard & storage building or 
workshop. MLS# 130868 Price: $58,800

Former Assisted Living Residence 
completely remodeled in 2009. Perfect space 
for, but not limited to, Daycare, Corporate 
offices, Dr’s office. Bldg was licensed for 
19 beds in 2009, however in 2010 it was 
changed to 13 bed license. Will consider 
selling equipment/furniture. Call for details! 
MLS# 131753 Price: $329,000

Experience

with McGuire!

Tangible, Brick & Mortar Investment! Pea 
Ridge/K-Mart Shopping Center. 150,000 
sq.ft. of space on 14 acres at B’ville. Space 
for an add’l outparcel w/tenant approval. 
95%+ occupied. Great cash flow. MLS# 
131502 Price: $7,500,000

Michelle Spreacker
304-730-4148

Country Living At Its Best! 2,700 sq.ft. log 
home built in 2008 on 8.5 acres offers 3 BR 
w/3 full BA, beautiful double-sided stone frpl, 
18x36 pool w/pool house that offers kitchen, 
BA & storage area, 28x35 det. garage w/unfin. 
bonus room, 50x188 horse barn w/12 stalls, 
tack room, feed room, wash bay & lounge 
w/kitchen, BA & 50x50 riding arena. Call 
today! MLS# 131602 Price: $575,000

Stunning & Elegant Is The Best Way To 
Describe This Stately Home! Fabulous 
home on an acre of land offers 5 lg BR w/3.5 
BA, formal living & dining room, gathering 
room & sun room, 6 massive frpl w/gas logs, 
custom woodwork throughout, the kitchen is 
lg enough for all of your entertaining needs, 2 
staircases, 4 car det. garage. Don’t miss this 
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